
City of Oakland

Legislation Text

Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

Subject: Attitudinal Healing Connection, Inc - Amended Agreement
From: Department of Human Services
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Execute An
Amendment To The Agreement Between The City Of Oakland And Attitudinal Healing Connection, Inc.
For An Amount Not To Exceed $50,000 For A Total Amount Not To Exceed $210,750, To Provide
Restorative Justice Training And Coordination At Eight Middle Schools In Accordance With Measure Y
For The Period Of July 1, 2008 To June 30, 2009

File #: 07-1513, Version: 1

City of Oakland Printed on 11/13/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

